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Third Semester 

Date 

24-11-2025 

ACHARYA / M.SC, IN COMPUTER SCIENCE/ 
M.A. IN HINDI /M.SC, IN YOGA THERAPY/MAIMT 

EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE 

26-11-2025 

Date 

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI- 517507 (A.P) 

27-11-2025 THURSDAY 

28-11-2025 FRIDAY 

First Semester: 

24-11-2025 

MONDAY 

29-11-2025 SATURDAY 

Day 

WEDNESDAY 

29 11-2025 

Copy to 

Day 

28-11-2025 FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

26-11-2025 WEDNESDAY 

27-11-2025 THURSDAY 

(A Centrol University established under Central University Act, 2020) 

SATURDAY 

The Dean, Academic Affa1rs, NSU 
All Deans & Heads, NSU 

Al Notice Boards, File. 

EXAMINATION SECTION 

The PS to VC/Registrar, NSU 

Papcr No. 

Core Course 

Core Course 

Core Course 

Core Course 

DIsc1pl1ne Spec1fic Elect1ve (DSE) 

Paper No. 

Core Course 

Core Course 

Core Course 

Core Course 

The Assistant Registrar/S0 (AA), NSU for necessary arrangements 
ICT Lab with a request to host Time-Tcble in the university Web-s1te 

Date: 23-10-2025 

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

DIsc1pl1ne Spec1lic Elect1ve (DSE) 

Subject 

DSC-9 

DSC-10 

DSC-11 

DSC-12 

DSE-3 

Time: 2.30 p.m. to 5.30 p.m. 

Subject 

DSC-1 

DSC-2 

DSC-3 

DSC-4 

DSE-1 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c 
yafuz0/Controiler ciL. 
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