NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI - 517507 (A.P)

(A Central University established under Central University Act, 2020)

EXAMINATION SECTION

F.No NSU/Exams/TT/Nov-2025

Date: 23-10-2025

ACHARYA / M.SC, IN COMPUTER SCIENCE / M.A. IN HINDI / M.SC, IN YOGA THERAPY/MAIMT EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE

Third Semester

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Date	Day	Paper No.	Subject
24-11-2025	MONDAY	Core Course	DSC-9
26-11-2025	WEDNESDAY	Core Course	DSC-10
27-11-2025	THURSDAY	Core Course	DSC-11
28-11-2025	FRIDAY	Core Course	DSC-12
29-11-2025	SATURDAY	Discipline Specific Elective (DSE)	DSE-3

First Semester:

Time: 2.30 p.m. to 5.30 p.m.

Date	Day	Paper No.	Subject	
24-11-2025	MONDAY	Core Course	DSC-1	
26-11-2025	WEDNESDAY	Core Course	DSC-2	
27-11-2025	THURSDAY	Core Course	DSC-3	
28-11-2025	FRIDAY	Core Course	DSC-4	
29-11-2025	SATURDAY	Discipline Specific Elective (DSE)	DSE-1	

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c

Copy to
The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU
All Deans & Heads, NSU
The Assistant Registrar/SO (AA), NSU for necessary arrangements
ICT Lab, with a request to host Time-Table in the university Web-site
The PS to VC/Registrar, NSU
All Notice Boards, File.

परीक्षानियन्त्रकः/Controller का हरू राष्ट्रियएंस्कितविश्वविद्युलयः National Sanskrit University तिसर्पतिः(आं.प्र.)/TIRUPATI (A.P